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ASUS, MSI, GIGABYTE, ASROCK, Razer RGB
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Specifications

Form Factor

Capacity
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288 Pin DDR4 Unbuffered DIMM

16GB(8x2)
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Ordering Information

Tested Speed
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16GB(16x1), 32GB(16x2)

3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V  3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V 3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V/

Tested Speed*/
Tested Timing*/
Tested Voltage*

4000MT/s 19-25-25-45@1.4V ~ 4000MT/s 19-25-25-45@1.4V o

4266MT/s 19-26-26-46@1.4V  4266MT/s 19-26-26-46@1.4V =

SPD Speed
SPD Timing
SPD Voltage
Profile Support
Dimensions

Warranty

*Note:

3. Intel XMP
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2666MT/s

19-19-19-43
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Intel XMP 2.0, AMD overclocking profile

(L)137.4 x (W)42.5 x (H)8.3 mm

Limited Lifetime Warranty
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Product Number
KD48GU880-36A180Y
KD48GUB880-36A180Z
KD4AGUB880-36A180Y
KD4AGUAB80-36A180Y
KD4AGU880-36A180Z
KD4AGUAB80-36A180Z
KD48GU880-40B190Y
KD48GU880-40B190Z
KD4AGUA80-40B190Y
KD4AGUA80-40B190Z
KD48GU880-42B190Y
KD48GU880-42B190Z
KD4AGUAB80-42B190Y
KD4AGUA80-42B190Z
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Intel/AMD
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EAN Code
4895194966708
4895194966722
4895194966715
4895194967064
4895194966739
4895194967071
4895194966753
4895194966746
4895194966937
4895194966920
4895194966760
4895194966777
4895194966951
4895194966944
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© Essencore Limited 2015. Al rights reserved. KLEVV and the KLEVV logo are registered trademarks of Essencore Limited. All other products, brand names, company names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners. All images and descriptions

discussed herein are for reference purposes only. Visual representation of images of the products on any advertisement or commercial may not be identical to actual products you receive. We are not responsible for any errors, omissions or representations. Al
information discussed herein is subject to change without notice. Product specification, functions and appearance may vary by models and differ from country to country. Some products and configuration may not be available in all markets or launch time differs.




